
LOT 21 BLOCK 1 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS 

651-34, 653-720, 676-174, DC 136

MERRITT ESTA LEE
657 NW HOLIDAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06122-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/20/2021 CP 0.46 19,191 0 0 19,191

STANDARD
1

148,833
350

19,191
168,374

0
168,374

HX HB 51,411
116,963
168,374

0

171,081

1467/141 5/17/2022 WD Q I 01 212,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIBASCI ANTHONY

MERRITT ESTA LEE

1452/1109 11/12/2021 WD Q I 01 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKENNEY MYONG SU

LIBASCI ANTHONY
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2024HX Base Yr

657 NW HOLIDAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,557 124.1460 139.04 216,485 1960 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1525

BAS 96 100 96 9,177

BAS 1,429 100 1,429 136,598

UOP 28 20 6 573

UOP 128 20 26 2,485

1,681 1,557 148,833

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W8 W41 S25 E25 E36 N17 W12 N8 $
UOP=[ORIG=-8,0] N8 W16 S8 E16 $
BAS=[ORIG=12,8] N8 W12 S8 E12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-24,25] S4 E7 N4 W7 $
.

BAS

8

41

25

25

36

17

12

8

UOP 8

16

8

16

BAS 8

12

8

12

UOP4

7

4
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

350

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 20,200.77 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 19,191


